Philips most advanced
LED replacements for
compact fluorescent
PL-L lamps with 2G11
base
PL-L
Philips InstantFit LED lamps make the transition to LED from CFL lamps as simple as
replacing a lamp. With a wide array of color temperatures, the InstantFit LED lamps

Bulb Shape PL-L
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Color
Code Luminous Flux
929001893504 16.5PL-L/COR/22-830/IF22/P/4P/DIM
10/1
3000 K 830 2,200 lm
929001893604 16.5PL-L/COR/22-835/IF22/P/4P/DIM
10/1
3500 K 835 2,200 lm
929001893704 16.5PL-L/COR/22-840/IF23/P/4P/DIM
10/1
4000 K 840 2,300 lm
929003097504 17PL-L/COR/22-830/MF22/G/4P 10/1 3000 K 830 2,100 lm
929003097604 17PL-L/COR/22-835/MF22/G/4P 10/1 3500 K 835 2,100 lm
929003097704 17PL-L/COR/22-840/MF22/G/4P 10/1 4000 K 840 2,200 lm
Operating and Electrical
PL-L
2Product family leaflet, 2023, December 6 data subject to change
Order Code
Full Product
Name Input Frequency Line Frequency
Power
Consumption
929001893504 16.5PL-
L/COR/
22-830/
IF22/P/4P/DI
M 10/1
40000-160000
Hz
40000-160000
Hz
16.5 W
929001893604 16.5PL-
L/COR/
22-835/
IF22/P/4P/DI
M 10/1
40000-160000
Hz
40000-160000
Hz
16.5 W
929001893704 16.5PL-
L/COR/
22-840/
40000-160000
Hz
40000-160000
Hz
16.5 W
Order Code
Full Product
Name Input Frequency Line Frequency
Power
Consumption
IF23/P/4P/DI
M 10/1
929003097504 17PL-L/COR/
22-830/
MF22/G/4P
10/1
50 to 60 Hz 50 to 60 Hz 17 W
929003097604 17PL-L/COR/
22-835/
MF22/G/4P
10/1
50 to 60 Hz 50 to 60 Hz 17 W
929003097704 17PL-L/COR/
22-840/
MF22/G/4P
10/1
50 to 60 Hz 50 to 60 Hz 17 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929001893504 16.5PL-L/COR/22-830/IF22/P/4P/DIM 10/1 75 °C
929001893604 16.5PL-L/COR/22-835/IF22/P/4P/DIM 10/1 75 °C
929001893704 16.5PL-L/COR/22-840/IF23/P/4P/DIM 10/1 75 °C
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929003097504 17PL-L/COR/22-830/MF22/G/4P 10/1 65 °C
929003097604 17PL-L/COR/22-835/MF22/G/4P 10/1 65 °C
929003097704 17PL-L/COR/22-840/MF22/G/4P 10/1 65 °C
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929001893504 16.5PL-L/COR/22-830/IF22/P/4P/DIM 10/1 Only with specific
dimmers